Tubing Inspection Probe Catalog
February 2016
What We Do
Eddyfi is the newest and most dynamic company in the field of non-destructive testing (NDT) equipment.
Located in the advanced NDT cluster of Québec, Quebec, Canada, Eddyfi focuses on providing complete, high-end
solutions for the inspection of critical components in several major industries including oil and gas, nuclear, and
power generation. It was created following the reorganization of Zetec Canada, and today employs experts with
backgrounds at Zetec, R/D Tech, and Tecrad. The company develops the industry’s best performing and most

materials with similar wall thicknesses and conductivity. Can detect and size ID pitting,
OD wear, pitting, and MIC attacks.
TUBE OD TUBE WT DIAMETER FREQUENCY POLY PROBE PART NUMBER
mm in BWG mm in CODE mm in CODE RANGE CODE LENGTH
19.05 0.750
12 2.77 0.109 124 12.40 0.488
LF
MF
10–100 kHz
50–500 kHz
15
20
15 m (50 ft)
20 m (65 ft)
PRBT-ECT-BBFS-124XX-Nzz
14 2.11 0.083 138 13.80 0.543 PRBT-ECT-BBFS-138XX-Nzz
16 1.65 0.065 148 14.80 0.583 PRBT-ECT-BBFS-148XX-Nzz
18 1.24 0.049 156 15.60 0.614 PRBT-ECT-BBFS-156XX-Nzz
20 0.89 0.035 162 16.20 0.638 PRBT-ECT-BBFS-162XX-Nzz
22.22 0.875
14 2.11 0.083 170 17.00 0.669 PRBT-ECT-BBFS-170XX-Nzz
16 1.65 0.065 180 18.00 0.709 PRBT-ECT-BBFS-180XX-Nzz
18 1.24 0.049 188 18.80 0.740 PRBT-ECT-BBFS-188XX-Nzz
20 0.89 0.035 194 19.40 0.764 PRBT-ECT-BBFS-194XX-Nzz
25.40 1.000
14 2.11 0.083 200 20.00 0.787 PRBT-ECT-BBFS-200XX-Nzz
16 1.65 0.065 210 21.00 0.827 PRBT-ECT-BBFS-210XX-Nzz
18 1.24 0.049 218 21.80 0.858 PRBT-ECT-BBFS-218XX-Nzz
20 0.89 0.035 224 22.40 0.882 PRBT-ECT-BBFS-224XX-Nzz
22 0.71 0.028 230 23.00 0.906 PRBT-ECT-BBFS-230XX-Nzz
24 0.56 0.022 230 23.00 0.906 PRBT-ECT-BBFS-230XX-Nzz
10 | © Eddyfi, 2016   www.eddyfi.com
PRBT-ECT-BBFS-wwwXX-Nzz
HIGHLIGHTS

• Uncompromising durability
• Stainless steel body
Near-Field Technology
PRBT-NFT-BBAD-wwwXX-Nzz
TUBE OD TUBE WT DIAMETER FREQUENCY POLY PROBE PART NUMBER
mm in BWG mm in CODE mm in CODE RANGE CODE LENGTH
19.05 0.750
10 3.40 0.134 110 11 0.433
MF 50–2 000 Hz
20
30
20 m (65 ft)
30 m (98 ft)
PRBT-NFT-BBAD-110MF-Nzz
11 3.05 0.120
120 12 0.472 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-120MF-Nzz
12 2.77 0.109
13 2.41 0.095
130 13 0.512 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-130MF-Nzz
14 2.11 0.083
15 1.83 0.072
140 14 0.551 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-140MF-Nzz16 1.65 0.065
17 1.47 0.058
18 1.24 0.049 150 15 0.591 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-150MF-Nzz
• Highly kink-resistant, very
 flexible cable
• R e p l a c e a b l e  c en t e r i ng
 devices
• 19-pin Amphenol connector
 | 23
PRBT-NFT-BBAD-wwwXX-Nzz
TUBE OD TUBE WT DIAMETER FREQUENCY POLY PROBE PART NUMBER
mm in BWG mm in CODE mm in CODE RANGE CODE LENGTH
25.40 1.000
9 3.76 0.148 160 16 0.630
MF 50–2 000 Hz
20
30
20 m (65 ft)
30 m (98 ft)
PRBT-NFT-BBAD-160MF-Nzz
10 3.40 0.134
170 17 0.669 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-170MF-Nzz
11 3.05 0.120
12 2.77 0.109
180 18 0.709 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-180MF-Nzz
13 2.41 0.095
14 2.11 0.083
190 19 0.748 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-190MF-Nzz
15 1.83 0.072
16 1.65 0.065
200 20 0.787 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-200MF-Nzz
17 1.47 0.058
18 1.24 0.049 210 21 0.827 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-210MF-Nzz
31.75 1.250
8 4.19 0.165 210 21 0.827 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-210MF-Nzz
9 3.76 0.148
220 22 0.866 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-220MF-Nzz
10 3.40 0.134
11 3.05 0.120
230 23 0.906 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-230MF-Nzz
12 2.77 0.109
13 2.41 0.095 240 24 0.945 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-240MF-Nzz
14 2.11 0.083
250 25 0.984 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-250MF-Nzz15 1.83 0.072
16 1.65 0.065
17 1.47 0.058
260 26 1.024 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-260MF-Nzz
18 1.24 0.049
38.10 1.500
8 4.19 0.165 270 27 1.063 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-270MF-Nzz
9 3.76 0.148
280 28 1.102 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-280MF-Nzz
10 3.40 0.134
11 3.05 0.120 290 29 1.142 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-290MF-Nzz
12 2.77 0.109
300 30 1.181 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-300MF-Nzz
13 2.41 0.095
14 2.11 0.083
310 31 1.220 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-310MF-Nzz
15 1.83 0.072
50.80 2.000
6 5.16 0.203
380 38 1.496 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-380MF-Nzz
7 4.57 0.180
8 4.19 0.165
400 40 1.575 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-400MF-Nzz9 3.76 0.148
10 3.40 0.134
11 3.05 0.120
420 42 1.654 PRBT-NFT-BBAD-420MF-Nzz
12 2.77 0.109
13 2.41 0.095
14 2.11 0.083
24 | © Eddyfi, 2016   www.eddyfi.com

 and ferromagnetic heat exchangers
• Defect detection and sizing in a single
 pass
Near-Field Array Technology
PRBT-NFA-BBAA-wwwXX-Nzz
TUBE OD TUBE WT DIAMETER FREQ. POLY PROBE PART NUMBER
mm in BWG mm in CODE mm in CODE RANGE CODE LENGTH
19.05 0.750
12 2.77 0.109 124 12.4 0.488
MF 1–40 kHz
20
30
20 m (65 ft)
30 m (98 ft)
PRBT-NFA-BBAA-124MF-Nzz
13 2.41 0.095 130 13.0 0.512 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-130MF-Nzz
14 2.11 0.083 138 13.8 0.543 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-138MF-Nzz
15 1.83 0.072 142 14.2 0.559 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-142MF-Nzz
25.40 1.000
10 3.40 0.134 170 17.0 0.669 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-170MF-Nzz
11 3.05 0.120 180 18.0 0.709 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-180MF-Nzz
12 2.77 0.109 184 18.4 0.724 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-184MF-Nzz
13 2.41 0.095 188 18.8 0.740 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-188MF-Nzz
14 2.11 0.083 194 19.4 0.764 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-194MF-Nzz
15 1.83 0.072 200 20.0 0.787 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-200MF-Nzz
31.75 1.250
10 3.40 0.134 230 23.0 0.906 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-230MF-Nzz
11 3.05 0.120 236 23.6 0.929 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-236MF-Nzz
12 2.77 0.109 244 24.4 0.961 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-244MF-Nzz
13 2.41 0.095 250 25.0 0.984 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-250MF-Nzz
38.10 1.500
10 3.40 0.134 290 29.0 1.142 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-290MF-Nzz
11 3.05 0.120 296 29.6 1.165 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-296MF-Nzz
12 2.77 0.109 302 30.2 1.189 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-302MF-Nzz
13 2.41 0.095 308 30.8 1.212 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-308MF-Nzz
These probes are designed to inspect aluminum-finned carbon steel tubes of fin-fan
coolers and ferromagnetic heat exchangers. The coil configuration allows reliably
detecting and sizing internal defects such as ID pitting, internal cracking at the
tubesheets, internal erosion, and wall loss.

12 2.77 0.109
124 12.4 0.488
20
30
20 m (65 ft)
30 m (98 ft)
PRBT-MFL-ADT-124-Nzz
These probes offer less sensitivity
to external defects, because the
core sections of the probes are
significantly smaller than the tube
section. Sensitivity to internal
defects remains very high.
13 2.41 0.095
14 2.11 0.083
138 13.8 0.543 PRBT-MFL-ADT-138-Nzz
15 1.83 0.072
16 1.65 0.065 148 14.8 0.583 PRBT-MFL-ADT-148-Nzz
25.40 1.000
9 3.76 0.148 162 16.2 0.638 PRBT-MFL-ADT-162-Nzz
10 3.40 0.134 170 17.0 0.669 PRBT-MFL-ADT-170-Nzz
11 3.05 0.120
180 18.0 0.709 PRBT-MFL-ADT-180-Nzz
12 2.77 0.109
13 2.41 0.095 188 18.8 0.740 PRBT-MFL-ADT-188-Nzz
14 2.11 0.083
194 19.4 0.764 PRBT-MFL-ADT-194-Nzz
15 1.83 0.072
16 1.65 0.065
200 20.0 0.787 PRBT-MFL-ADT-200-Nzz
17 1.47 0.058
31.75 1.250
10 3.40 0.134
230 23.0 0.906 PRBT-MFL-ADT-230-Nzz
11 3.05 0.120
12 2.77 0.109
244 24.4 0.961 PRBT-MFL-ADT-244-Nzz
13 2.41 0.095
14 2.11 0.083
256 25.6 1.008 PRBT-MFL-ADT-256-Nzz
15 1.83 0.072
38.10 1.500
10 3.40 0.134
290 29.0 1.142 PRBT-MFL-ADT-290-Nzz
11 3.05 0.120
12 2.77 0.109
302 30.2 1.189 PRBT-MFL-ADT-302-Nzz
13 2.41 0.095
14 2.11 0.083
315 31.5 1.24 PRBT-MFL-ADT-315-Nzz
15 1.83 0.072
Magnetic Flux Leakage Technology
• Replaceable, hardened-steel
 wear guides

Page 31
Centering devices
and cables
Page 30
Transducers
Page 29
Turbines
Page 29
IRIS accessories
Page 31
28 | © Eddyfi, 2016   www.eddyfi.com
Turbines
Transducers
Transducers and Turbines
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PRBT-IRIS-TD-10M-254 10 MHz transducer, 25.4 mm focal length
PRBT-IRIS-TD-10M-318 10 MHz transducer, 31.8 mm focal length
PRBT-IRIS-TD-10M-381 10 MHz transducer, 38.1 mm focal length
PRBT-IRIS-TD-10M-445 10 MHz transducer, 44.5 mm focal length
PRBT-IRIS-TD-10M-508 10 MHz transducer, 50.8 mm focal length
PRBT-IRIS-TD-15M-254 15 MHz transducer, 25.4 mm focal length
PRBT-IRIS-TD-15M-318 15 MHz transducer, 31.8 mm focal length
PRBT-IRIS-TD-15M-381 15 MHz transducer, 38.1 mm focal length
PRBT-IRIS-TD-15M-445 15 MHz transducer, 44.5 mm focal length
PRBT-IRIS-TD-15M-508 15 MHz transducer, 50.8 mm focal length
PRBT-IRIS-TD-20M-254 20 MHz transducer, 25.4 mm focal length
PRBT-IRIS-TD-20M-318 20 MHz transducer, 31.8 mm focal length
PRBT-IRIS-TD-20M-381 20 MHz transducer, 38.1 mm focal length
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PRBT-IRIS-TB-120 Diameter 12 mm (0.472 in)
PRBT-IRIS-TB-170 Diameter 17 mm (0.669 in)
Eddyfi’s IRIS turbines are engineered to leverage the
Ectane ® 2 ’s impressive acquisition rate and deliver
optimal results for a wide range of rotation speeds,
up to 120 revolutions per seconds. The unique
mechanical design signif icantly reduces the
formation of bubbles and allows smooth operation
for successful ultrasonic examinations. Turbines are
available in two sizes: 12 mm (0.472 in) and 17 mm
(0.669 in).
HIGHLIGHTS
• Unequalled rotation speed
• No trapped air bubbles
• Easy maintenance
 | 29
Cables
Tulip Centering Devices
Centering Devices and Cables
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PRBT-IRIS-CBL-N15 Nylon cable, diameter 7.9 mm (0.313 in), 15 m long
PRBT-IRIS-CBL-N20 Nylon cable, diameter 7.9 mm (0.313 in), 20 m long
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PRBT-IRIS-CBL-N30 Nylon cable, diameter 7.9 mm (0.313 in), 30 m long
PRBT-IRIS-CBL-BNC BNC cable, 3 m long
The polymer centering tulip design ensures ease
of sliding and maximum durability in a compact
size. Each centering tulip is screwed in the main

• Easy maintenance
HIGHLIGHTS
• Linked arms for better centering
• Self-contained
• Fast and simple assembly
• Easy maintenance
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PRBT-IRIS-CDXS Extra-small centering device (11.4–18.0 mm)
PRBT-IRIS-CDSM-SLA Small centering device with spring-loaded arms (18.0–25.4 mm)
PRBT-IRIS-CDMD Medium centering device with spring-loaded arms (23.0–42.0 mm)
PRBT-IRIS-CDLG Large centering device with spring-loaded arms (38.1–76.2 mm)
30 | © Eddyfi, 2016   www.eddyfi.com
Spring-Loaded Arm Centering Devices
IRIS Accessories
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PRBT-IRIS-WPFT-120 Submersible water pump and filter unit (120 V)
PRBT-IRIS-WPFT-220 Submersible water pump and filter unit (220 V)
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PRBT-IRIS-FLOOD Flood tube adapter (2 sizes)
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PRBT-ENCODER

Adapters
Detachable Probe Cables
Cables and Adapters
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PRBT-ADAPT-41x4 41-pin male Amphenol to 4-pin female Amphenol ECT bobbin probe adapter
PRBT-ADAPT-41x4&4 41-pin male Amphenol to 2× female 4-pin Amphenol dual ECT bobbin probe adapter
PRBT-ADAPT-41xAC 41-pin male Amphenol to 2× female 4-pin Amphenol air-conditioning probe adapter
PRBT-ADAPT-41x36 41-pin male Amphenol to 36-pin female Amphenol probe adapter
PRBT-ADAPT-41x6 41-pin male Amphenol to 6-pin male Jaeger (switchable) ECT bobbin probe adapter
PRBT-ADAPT-19x3&6 19-pin male Amphenol to 3-pin and 6-pin female Amphenol RFT probe adapter
PRBT-ADAPT-19x5&6 19-pin male Amphenol to 5-pin ITT Cannon and 6-pin female Amphenol RFT probe adapter
PRBT-ADAPT-19x3&5&6 19-pin male Amphenol to 5-pin ITT Cannon, 3-pin and 6-pin female Amphenol with 15 dB preamplifier universal RFT probe adapter
PRBT-ADAPT-19x8 19-pin male Amphenol to 8-pin female Amphenol MFL probe adapter
PRBT-ADAPT-8x19 8-pin male Amphenol to 19-pin female Amphenol MFL probe adapter
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
PRBT-ECT-CBL-095-N15 Premium ECT nylon cable, diameter 9.5 mm (0.375 in), 15 m long
PRBT-ECT-CBL-095-N20 Premium ECT nylon cable, diameter 9.5 mm (0.375 in), 20 m long
PRBT-ECT-CBL-095-N30 Premium ECT nylon cable, diameter 9.5 mm (0.375 in), 30 m long
 | 33
34 | © Eddyfi, 2016   www.eddyfi.com
Surface Array and Tube Inspection System
A Proven Success. Made Better.